CEFS INDIA SUPPLY CHAIN LEADER 

GLOBAL POSITION PROFILE : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGER 

LOCATION   : PHALTAN 

SALARY GRADE   : E-8 

DATE OF JOINING                   : 19
th

September 2022 

Annual Total Compensation: Your annual total compensation will be 56,00,694 /- Fifty Six Lakh Six 

Hundred and Ninety Four Rupees Only, excluding Indirect Benefits. Pls. Refer to Annexure A for 

detailed salary break up.  

Relocation Reimbursement: Outstation candidates shall be eligible for a One Time reimbursement of 

the relocation expenses, as per Company policy.